INSTALL IT. TRUST IT.
ArmaFlex XG
The versatile solution for professionals
Full range for easy application on all pipe and duct
sizes
//
Effective reduction of thermal losses//
System security with ArmaFix and ArmaFlex adhesives//

[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
6 XG-06X006 76122073457
04
496 m 6 XG-09X006 76122073458
96
352 m 6 XG-13X006 76122073464
97
200 m
8 XG-06X008 76122073457
28
432 m 8 XG-09X008 76122073459
19
300 m 10 XG-13X010 76122073977
34
172 m
10 XG-06X010 76122073457
42
380 m 10 XG-09X010 76122073459
33
266 m 12 XG-13X012 76122073977
41
162 m
12 XG-06X012 76122073457
66
330 m 12 XG-09X012 76122073976
73
234 m 15 XG-13X015 76122073978
19
122 lft
15 XG-06X015 76122073457
80
280 m 15 XG-09X015 76122073459
95
200 m 18 XG-13X018 76122073977
10
104 m
18 XG-06X018 76122073458
03
210 m 18 XG-09X018 76122073977
72
166 m 20 XG-13X020 76122073466
71
104 lft
22 XG-06X022 76122073458
27
170 m 20 XG-09X020 76122073460
77
140 m 22 XG-13X022 76122073466
88
100 m
25 XG-06X025 76122073508
90
116 m 22 XG-09X022 76122073460
91
140 m 25 XG-13X025 76122073467
25
88 m
28 XG-06X028 76122073458
41
112 m 25 XG-09X025 76122073461
38
108 m 28 XG-13X028 76122073467
32
82 m
35 XG-06X035 76122073458
65
92 m 28 XG-09X028 76122073461
52
98 m 30 XG-13X030 76122073467
70
72 m
- - - - 30 XG-09X030 76122073461
90
92 m 32 XG-13X032 76122073467
87
64 m
- - - - 32 XG-09X032 76122073462
06
80 m 35 XG-13X035 76122073467
94
60 m
- - - - 35 XG-09X035 76122073978
71
76 lft 40 XG-13X040 76122073509
51
50 m
- - - - 40 XG-09X040 76122073462
44
66 m 42 XG-13X042 76122073468
24
50 m
- - - - 42 XG-09X042 76122073462
51
64 m 48 XG-13X048 76122073468
55
42 m
- - - - 48 XG-09X048 76122073462
82
54 m 50 XG-13X050 76122073509
68
38 m
- - - - 50 XG-09X050 76122073509
06
46 m 54 XG-13X054 76122073468
86
38 m
- - - - 54 XG-09X054 76122073463
12
52 m 60 XG-13X060 76122073469
16
32 m
- - - - 60 XG-09X060 76122073463
43
48 m 64 XG-13X064 76122073469
47
30 m
- - - - 64 XG-09X064 76122073463
74
44 m 70 XG-13X070 76122073469
54
28 m
- - - - 70 XG-09X070 76122073463
81
32 m 76 XG-13X076 76122073469
61
28 m
- - - - 76 XG-09X076 76122073463
98
32 m 80 XG-13X080 76122073469
92
20 m
- - - - 89 XG-09X089 76122073464
04
28 m 89 XG-13X089 76122073470
05
20 m
- - - - 102 XG-09X102 76122073464
11
26 m 102 XG-13X102 76122073470
36
20 m
- - - - 108 XG-09X108 76122073464
28
26 m 108 XG-13X108 76122073470
43
20 m
- - - - 110 XG-09X110 76122073509
13
24 m 114 XG-13X114 76122073470
50
20 m
- - - - 114 XG-09X114 76122073464
35
24 m 125 XG-13X125 76122073470
67
18 m
Tube – standard. Length 2,0 m, Color black
6 mm 9 mm 13 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
- - - - 125 XG-09X125 76122073464
42
14 m 133 XG-13X133 76122073470
74
16 m
- - - - 140 XG-09X140 76122073464
59
14 m 140 XG-13X140 76122073470
81
12 m
- - - - 160 XG-09X160 76122073464
66
10 m 160 XG-13X160 76122073470
98
12 m
- - - - - - - - 168 XG-13X168 76122073490
78
12 m
Tube – standard. Length 2,0 m, Color black
19 mm 25 mm 30 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
6 XG-19X006 76122073510
19
100 m 10 XG-25X010 76122073511
25
60 m 42 XG-30X042 76122073881
69
22 m
10 XG-19X010 76122073471
80
92 m 12 XG-25X012 76122073511
32
54 m 48 XG-30X048 76122073881
76
18 m
12 XG-19X012 76122073471
97
84 m 15 XG-25X015 76122073477
15
48 m 54 XG-30X054 76122073866
46
16 m
15 XG-19X015 76122073472
10
72 lft 18 XG-25X018 76122073477
22
40 m 60 XG-30X060 76122073881
45
12 m
18 XG-19X018 76122073472
34
60 m 20 XG-25X020 76122073477
46
38 m 64 XG-30X064 76122073867
83
12 m
20 XG-19X020 76122073472
65
58 m 22 XG-25X022 76122073477
53
40 m 76 XG-30X076 76122073867
90
10 m
22 XG-19X022 76122073472
89
56 m 25 XG-25X025 76122073477
77
34 m 89 XG-30X089 76122073866
84
10 m
25 XG-19X025 76122073473
19
50 m 28 XG-25X028 76122073477
84
36 m - - - -
28 XG-19X028 76122073473
33
48 m 30 XG-25X030 76122073478
07
30 m - - - -
32 XG-19X032 76122073510
40
36 m 32 XG-25X032 76122073478
21
28 m - - - -
35 XG-19X035 76122073473
71
36 m 35 XG-25X035 76122073478
38
24 m - - - -
40 XG-19X040 76122073510
57
32 m 42 XG-25X042 76122073478
69
24 m - - - -
42 XG-19X042 76122073474
01
32 m 48 XG-25X048 76122073478
83
20 m - - - -
48 XG-19X048 76122073474
32
28 m 54 XG-25X054 76122073479
06
18 m - - - -
50 XG-19X050 76122073510
71
24 m 60 XG-25X060 76122073479
13
18 m - - - -
54 XG-19X054 76122073474
63
24 m 64 XG-25X064 76122073479
44
16 m - - - -
60 XG-19X060 76122073474
94
24 m 76 XG-25X076 76122073479
51
12 m - - - -
64 XG-19X064 76122073475
24
20 m 89 XG-25X089 76122073479
75
12 m - - - -
70 XG-19X070 76122073475
31
18 m 102 XG-25X102 76122073512
31
8 m - - - -
Tube – standard. Length 2,0 m, Color black
19 mm 25 mm 30 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
76 XG-19X076 76122073475
48
18 m 108 XG-25X108 76122073479
99
8 m - - - -
80 XG-19X080 76122073475
79
16 m 114 XG-25X114 76122073480
02
10 m - - - -
89 XG-19X089 76122073475
86
16 m 140 XG-25X140 76122073480
19
4 m - - - -
102 XG-19X102 76122073476
16
16 m - - - - - - - -
108 XG-19X108 76122073476
23
16 m - - - - - - - -
110 XG-19X110 76122073510
95
14 m - - - - - - - -
114 XG-19X114 76122073476
30
14 m - - - - - - - -
125 XG-19X125 76122073476
47
10 m - - - - - - - -
133 XG-19X133 76122073476
54
10 m - - - - - - - -
140 XG-19X140 76122073476
61
10 m - - - - - - - -
160 XG-19X160 76122073476
78
10 m - - - - - - - -
168 XG-19X168 76122073476
85
8 m - - - - - - - -
Tube – standard. Length 2,0 m, Color black
32 mm 40 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary content
[metric]
15 XG-32X015 7612207351262 32 m 28 XG-40X028 7612207348316 18 m
18 XG-32X018 7612207348064 32 m 35 XG-40X035 7612207348323 16 m
20 XG-32X020 7612207351279 24 m 42 XG-40X042 7612207348330 12 m
22 XG-32X022 7612207348071 24 m 48 XG-40X048 7612207348347 12 m
25 XG-32X025 7612207351286 24 m 54 XG-40X054 7612207348354 10 m
28 XG-32X028 7612207348088 24 m 60 XG-40X060 7612207348361 10 m
32 XG-32X032 7612207351309 18 m 64 XG-40X064 7612207351392 10 m
35 XG-32X035 7612207348095 18 m 76 XG-40X076 7612207348378 8 m
40 XG-32X040 7612207351316 18 m 89 XG-40X089 7612207348385 6 m
42 XG-32X042 7612207348118 18 m 102 XG-40X102 7612207348392 4 m
48 XG-32X048 7612207348132 18 m 108 XG-40X108 7612207348408 4 m
50 XG-32X050 7612207351323 12 lft 114 XG-40X114-I 7612207351415 6 m
54 XG-32X054 7612207348156 12 m 125 XG-40X125-I 7612207389098 4 m
60 XG-32X060 7612207348170 10 m 140 XG-40X140-I 7612207351439 4 m
64 XG-32X064 7612207348194 10 m 160 XG-40X160-I 7612207351446 4 m
70 XG-32X070 7612207348200 10 m 168 XG-40X168-I 7612207351453 4 m
76 XG-32X076 7612207348217 10 m - - - -
80 XG-32X080 7612207351347 10 m - - - -
Tube – standard. Length 2,0 m, Color black
32 mm 40 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary content
[metric]
89 XG-32X089 7612207348224 10 m - - - -
102 XG-32X102 7612207348231 6 m - - - -
108 XG-32X108 7612207348248 6 m - - - -
114 XG-32X114 7612207348255 8 m - - - -
125 XG-32X125 7612207351354 6 m - - - -
133 XG-32X133 7612207351361 6 m - - - -
140 XG-32X140 7612207348262 6 m - - - -
160 XG-32X160 7612207348279 4 m - - - -
Tube – self-seal. Length 2,0 m, Color black
9 mm 13 mm 19 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
12 XG-09X012-A 76122073976
80
234 m 12 XG-13X012-A 76122073977
03
162 m 15 XG-19X015-A 76122073510
26
72 m
15 XG-09X015-A 76122073460
15
200 m 15 XG-13X015-A 76122073978
33
122 m 18 XG-19X018-A 76122073472
41
60 m
18 XG-09X018-A 76122073978
64
166 m 18 XG-13X018-A 76122073978
57
104 m 22 XG-19X022-A 76122073472
96
56 m
22 XG-09X022-A 76122073461
14
140 m 22 XG-13X022-A 76122073467
01
100 m 28 XG-19X028-A 76122073473
40
48 m
28 XG-09X028-A 76122073461
76
98 m 28 XG-13X028-A 76122073467
56
82 m 35 XG-19X035-A 76122073473
88
36 m
35 XG-09X035-A 76122073976
97
76 m 35 XG-13X035-A 76122073468
00
60 m 42 XG-19X042-A 76122073474
18
32 m
42 XG-09X042-A 76122073462
68
64 m 42 XG-13X042-A 76122073468
31
50 m 48 XG-19X048-A 76122073474
49
28 m
48 XG-09X048-A 76122073462
99
54 m 48 XG-13X048-A 76122073468
62
42 m 54 XG-19X054-A 76122073474
70
24 m
54 XG-09X054-A 76122073463
29
52 m 54 XG-13X054-A 76122073468
93
38 m 60 XG-19X060-A 76122073475
00
24 m
60 XG-09X060-A 76122073463
50
48 m 60 XG-13X060-A 76122073469
23
32 m 76 XG-19X076-A 76122073475
55
18 m
- - - - 76 XG-13X076-A 76122073469
78
28 m 89 XG-19X089-A 76122073475
93
16 m
- - - - 89 XG-13X089-A 76122073470
12
20 m - - - -
Tube – self-seal. Length 2,0 m, Color black
25 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary content [metric]
18 XG-25X018-A 7612207347739 40 m
22 XG-25X022-A 7612207347760 40 m
28 XG-25X028-A 7612207347791 36 m
35 XG-25X035-A 7612207347845 24 m
42 XG-25X042-A 7612207351194 24 m
48 XG-25X048-A 7612207351200 20 m
Tube – self-seal. Length 2,0 m, Color black
25 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary content [metric]
54 XG-25X054-A 7612207351217 18 m
60 XG-25X060-A 7612207347920 18 m
76 XG-25X076-A 7612207347968 12 m
89 XG-25X089-A 7612207347982 12 m
Tube – slit. Black
13 mm 19 mm 25 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary
content

XG-19X042
SLT
76122073770
40
32 m 60 XG-25X060-
SLT
76122074701
09
18 m
Tube – slit. Black
32 mm 40 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary content
[metric]
20 XG-32X020-SLT 7612207469318 24 m 28 XG-40X028-SLT 7612207389722 18 m
42 XG-32X042-SLT 7612207470116 18 m 35 XG-40X035-SLT 7612207469301 16 m
48 XG-32X048-SLT 7612207470093 18 m 54 XG-40X054-SLT 7612207469325 10 m
160 XG-32X160-SLT 7612207399929 4 m 64 XG-40X064-SLT 7612207497441 10 m
- - - - 76 XG-40X076-SLT 7612207459906 8 m
- - - - 114 XG-40X114-SLT 7612207497458 6 m
- - - - 125 XG-40X125-I-SLT 7612207497465 4 m
- - - - 160 XG-40X160-I-SLT 7612207390261 4 m
Tube – top-seal. Black
9 mm 13 mm 19 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary
content

[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
18 XG-25X018-
TS
76122073682
22
40 m 18 XG-32X018-
TS
76122074009
15
32 m 35 XG-40X035-
TS
76122074830
93
16 m
22 XG-25X022-
TS
76122073511
49
40 m 22 XG-32X022-
TS
76122073682
39
24 m 42 XG-40X042-
TS
76122074831
09
12 m
28 XG-25X028-
TS
76122073511
63
36 m 28 XG-32X028-
TS
76122073682
46
24 m 48 XG-40X048-
TS
76122074830
86
12 m

LS
76122073634
25
10 m
114 XG-19X114-
LS
76122073631
80
14 m - - - - 114 XG-32X114-
LS
76122073634
56
8 m
Tube – lap seal. Black
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary content [metric]
28 XG-40X028-LS 7612207363463 18 m
35 XG-40X035-LS 7612207363470 16 m
42 XG-40X042-LS 7612207363487 12 m
48 XG-40X048-LS 7612207363494 12 m
54 XG-40X054-LS 7612207363500 10 m
60 XG-40X060-LS 7612207363517 10 m
64 XG-40X064-LS 7612207363524 10 m
76 XG-40X076-LS 7612207363531 8 m
89 XG-40X089-LS 7612207363548 6 m
Coil. Black
6 mm 9 mm 13 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
6 XG-06X006/E 76122073457
11
95 m 6 XG-09X006/E 76122073459
02
70 m 6 XG-13X006/E 76122073465
03
45 m
8 XG-06X008/E 76122073457
35
85 m 8 XG-09X008/E 76122073459
26
60 m 10 XG-13X010/E 76122073465
41
35 m
10 XG-06X010/E 76122073457
59
75 m 10 XG-09X010/E 76122073459
40
50 m 12 XG-13X012/E 76122073465
65
32 m
12 XG-06X012/E 76122073457
73
65 m 12 XG-09X012/E 76122073459
64
45 m 15 XG-13X015/E 76122073978
26
28 m
15 XG-06X015/E 76122073457
97
55 m 15 XG-09X015/E 76122073460
08
40 m 18 XG-13X018/E 76122073978
88
27 m
Coil. Black
6 mm 9 mm 13 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
18 XG-06X018/E 76122073458
10
45 m 18 XG-09X018/E 76122073460
46
38 m 22 XG-13X022/E 76122073466
95
26 m
22 XG-06X022/E 76122073458
34
40 m 22 XG-09X022/E 76122073461
07
30 m 28 XG-13X028/E 76122073467
49
20 m
28 XG-06X028/E 76122073458
58
30 m 28 XG-09X028/E 76122073461
69
26 m - - - -
Roll - standard. Black
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Length [m] EAN Primary content [metric]
XG-06-99/E 6 15 7612207345872 15 m²
XG-09-99/E 9 10 7612207346473 10 m²
XG-13-99/E 13 8 7612207347104 8 m²
XG-19-99/E 19 6 7612207347692 6 m²
XG-25-99/E 25 4 7612207348040 4 m²
XG-32-99/E 32 3 7612207348293 3 m²
XG-40-99/E 40 7 7612207348453 7 m²
Roll - standard self-adhesive. Black
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Length [m] EAN Primary content [metric]
XG-06-99/EA 6 15 7612207345889 15 m²
XG-09-99/EA 9 10 7612207346480 10 m²
XG-13-99/EA 13 8 7612207347111 8 m²
XG-19-99/EA 19 6 7612207347708 6 m²
XG-25-99/EA 25 4 7612207348057 4 m²
XG-32-99/EA 32 3 7612207348309 3 m²
XG-40-99/EA 40 7 7612207348460 7 m²
Prefabricated part – 45° elbow. Black
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Parts Insulation
thickness [mm]
Primary content
[pieces]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Parts Insulation
thickness [mm]
Primary content
[pieces]
100 XG-13-100-C45I 4 13 3 piece 125 XG-19-125-C45I 4 19 3 piece
125 XG-13-125-C45I 4 13 3 piece 160 XG-19-160-C45I 4 19 3 piece
160 XG-13-160-C45I 4 13 3 piece 250 XG-19-250-C45I 4 19 3 piece
200 XG-13-200-C45I 4 13 3 piece 315 XG-19-315-C45I 4 19 3 piece
250 XG-13-200-C45I 4 13 3 piece - - - - -
315 XG-13-315-C45I 4 13 3 piece - - - - -
Prefabricated part – 90° elbow. Black
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Parts Insulation
thickness [mm]
Primary content
[pieces]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Parts Insulation
thickness [mm]
Primary content
[pieces]
114 XG-10-114-
C90L
4 10 6 piece 60 XG-13-060-
C90L
3 13 10 piece
- - - - - 76 XG-13-076-
C90L
4 13 8 piece
Prefabricated part – 90° elbow. Black
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Parts Insulation
thickness [mm]
Primary content
[pieces]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Parts Insulation
thickness [mm]
Primary content
[pieces]
- - - - - 89 XG-13-089-
C90L
4 13 5 piece
- - - - - 100 XG-13-100-C90I 4 13 5 piece
- - - - - 114 XG-13-114-
C90L
4 13 5 piece
- - - - - 125 XG-13-125-C90I 4 13 5 piece
- - - - - 140 XG-13-140-
C90L
4 13 3 piece
- - - - - 160 XG-13-160-C90I 4 13 5 piece
- - - - - 169 XG-13-169-
C90L
4 13 3 piece
- - - - - 200 XG-13-200-C90I 4 13 4 piece
- - - - - 219 XG-13-219-
C90L
4 13 3 piece
- - - - - 250 XG-13-250-C90I 4 13 6 piece
- - - - - 315 XG-13-315-C90I 4 13 3 piece
Prefabricated part – 90° elbow. Black
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Parts Insulation thickness [mm] Primary content [pieces]
60 XG-19-060-C90L 4 19 6 piece
76 XG-19-076-C90L 4 19 5 piece
89 XG-19-089-C90L 4 19 3 piece
100 XG-19-100-C90I 4 19 3 piece
114 XG-19-114-C90L 4 19 3 piece
125 XG-19-125-C90I 4 19 3 piece
140 XG-19-140-C90L 4 19 3 piece
160 XG-19-160-C90I 4 19 3 piece
169 XG-19-169-C90L 4 19 3 piece
200 XG-19-200-C90I 4 19 3 piece
219 XG-19-219-C90L 4 19 3 piece
250 XG-19-250-C90I 4 19 3 piece
315 XG-19-315-C90I 4 19 2 piece
Tape – self-adhesive. Black
Item Thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] EAN Primary content [pieces]
TS-TAPE-35 0.11 35 25 7612207399561 9 roll
Tape – insulation. Black